Description
The S5 series optical shaft encoder is a non-contacting rotary to digital
converter. Useful for position feedback or manual interface, the encoder converts
real-time shaft angle, speed, and direction into TTL-compatible quadrature
outputs with or without index. The encoder utilizes a mylar disk, metal shaft and
bushing, LED light source, and monolithic electronics. It operates from a single
+5VDC supply.
Three shaft torque versions are available. The standard torque version has a

(1) 5-pin single-ended mating connector is CON-FC5.
(2) 10-pin differential mating connector is CON-FC10.
Ordering Information
S5 -   -   -   -   -
S5 Optical Shaft Encoder
Page 5 of 6
Rev. 160201112810
/products/CON-FC5
/products/CON-FC10
    CPR
32 =
50 =
96 =
100 =
192 =
200 =
250 =
256 =
360 =
400 =
500 =
512 =
540 =
720 =
900 =
1000 =
1024 =
1250 =
2000 =
2048 =
2500 =
4000 =
4096 =
5000 =
  Shaft
236 = 6mm diameter
250 = 1/4" diameter
  Index
NE = No Index
IE = Index
  Output
S = Single-ended
D = Differential
  Torque
D = Default
B = Ball Bearing
N = No torque added
Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and must be ordered separately.
For ordering information please see the Compatible Cables / Connectors section above.
US Digital warrants its products against defects in materials and workmanship for two years. See complete warranty for details.
S5 Optical Shaft Encoder
Page 6 of 6
Rev. 160201112810